

Rocky River City School District

Pupil Services

1101 Morewood Parkway • Rocky River • Ohio • 44116 440.356.6006 • norman.jennifer@rrcs.org • www.rrcs.org Ms. Jennifer L. Norman, Executive Director

LANDLORD'S VERIFICATION

I,	, certify that I am the Landlord of the
property located at	
Rocky River, Ohio 44116.	
I further certify that	
reside at the property address listed above and that the	neir date of occupancy was
	. The lease begins on
and ends	
Name of Leasing Company	
Landlord's Name (printed)	
Address	
Phone Number	
Signature	Date
State of Ohio) County of Cuyahoga)	
SWORN TO BEFORE ME and subscribed in my presen	ce this day of
20 (Affix Seal Here)	
Notary Public	Date
Printed Name of Notary	My Commission Expires

Rocky River Schools... Globally Competitive • Exceptional Opportunities • Caring Environment • Successful Students